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Patricia Aldridge Volpentest HAMMER Federal Training Center Patricia_K_Aldridge@rl.gov
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Joseph Anderson Institute for Sustainable Work & Environment (ISWE) joeliwest@aol.com
Michael Baker National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. mbaker@michaeldbaker.com
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Lawrence Baldino LIUNA Training and Education Fund lbaldino@liunatraining.org
Clifton Baldwin NIEHS Worker Training Program baldwin@niehs.nih.gov
Sharon Beard NIEHS Worker Training Program beard1@niehs.nih.gov
Pat Bell IUOE National Training Fund pbell@iuoehazmat.org
Pat Berntsen Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) pbernts@gmail.com
Sanobeia Brima OAI, inc. sbrima@oaiinc.org
Leyla Bulcan Nicolde & Heat lbulcan@heatinc.ca
LaMont Byrd International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT) kbellamy@teamster.org
Gavin Caldwell LIUNA Training and Education Fund gcaldwell@liunatraining.org
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Mark Catlin Service Employees International Union (SEIU) mark.catlin@seiu.org
Chee Chang International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT) CChang@teamster.org
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Gifty Cobblah International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF) awanner@iaff.org
David Coffey UMass Lowell - The New England Consortium david_coffey@uml.edu
Andrew Comai International Union, UAW acomai@uaw.net
Christopher Coppola International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT) ccoppola@teamster.org
Frank Cyphers International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) fcyphers@icwuc.org
Judith Daltuva University of Michigan jdal@umich.edu
Linda Delp UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health Program ldelp@ucla.edu
John Devlin Utility Workers Union of America jdevlin@uwua.net
Neal Dillard International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) ndillard@icwuc.org
Diane Doherty UMass Lowell - The New England Consortium diane_doherty@uml.edu
Trina Eiler International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) teiler@icwuc.org
Donald Elisburg National Clearinghouse donald.elisburg@gmail.com
Don Ellenberger CPWR - The Center for Construction Research and Training donellenberger@cpwr.com
Bryan Engelhardt College of the Holy Cross bryan.engelhardt@gmail.com
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David Foster U.S. Department of Energy David.Foster@Hq.Doe.Gov
Jim Frederick United Steelworkers (USW) jfrederick@usw.org
Mark Fuller Nova Southeastern University mfuller1@nova.edu
Michael Gill USW/TMC mgill@uswtmc.org
Stephen Grant Nova Southeastern University grast01@nova.edu
John Guglielmo Texas-Utah Consortium for Haz Waste Worker Training johnguglielmo@gmail.com
Gary Gustafson LIUNA Training and Education Fund ggustafson@liunatraining.org
Michael Hampton University of Utah michael.hampton@hsc.utah.edu
Salina Hattley International Brotherhood of Teamsters (IBT) shattley@teamster.org
Christopher Held MetaMedia Training International, Inc. cheld@metamediausa.com
Thomas Held MetaMedia Training International, Inc. theld@metamediausa.com
Tim Hilbert Midwest Consortium hilbertj@uc.edu
Bill Hoobler International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) bhoobler@icwuc.org
Joseph "Chip" Hughes NIEHS Worker Training Program hughes3@niehs.nih.gov
Matthew Hughes University of Utah matthew.hughes@hsc.utah.edu
Brenda Inclima IBT Rail Workers Hazmat Training Program bcantrell1@verizon.net
Henry Jajuga IBT Rail Workers Hazmat Training Program bsafe2day@gmail.com
Max Kiefer CDC/NIOSH Western States Office myk3@cdc.gov
Koshy Koshy Rutgers School of Public Health koshyko@rutgers.edu
Kirk Laflin Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) klaflin@maine.rr.com
John LeConche LIUNA Training and Education Fund jleconche@liunatraining.org
Joy Lee National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. jlee@michaeldbaker.com
Bruce Lippy CPWR - The Center for Construction Research and Training blippy@cpwr.com
David Mallino, Jr. LIUNA dmallino@liuna.org
Barbara McCabe IUOE National Training Fund bmccabe@iuoehazmat.org
Deborah Merrick Dillard University - Deep South Center for Environmental Justice dbates@dillard.edu
Kerri Moran Voelker National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. kmoran@michaeldbaker.com
John Morawetz International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) jmorawetz@icwuc.org
Paul Morse UMass Lowell - The New England Consortium paul_morse@uml.edu
Joan Mullen Gryphon Scientific Joan@gryphonscientific.com
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David Newman NY Committee for Occupational Safety & Health (NYCOSH) dave@nycosh.org
Roberto Nicolalde Nicolalde R&D LLC roberto.nicolalde@nicolalde.net
Julie Nixon NIEHS Operations and Security Branch julie.nixon@nih.gov
Sandy Noble International Chemical Workers Union Council (ICWUC) snoble@icwuc.org
James O'Brien DETech jim@detech.net
Kenneth Oldfield Alabama Fire College koldfield@alabamafirecollege.org
Alexander Prentzas OAI, inc. aprentzas@oaiinc.org
Montgomery Proffit OAI, inc. mproffit@oaiinc.org
Samantha Quintero UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health Program squintero@irle.ucla.edu
Larry Reed National Clearinghouse/MDB, Inc. lreed@michaeldbaker.com
Tipawan Reed OAI, inc. treed@oaiinc.org
Dianna Rego UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health Program drego@irle.ucla.edu
Jim Remington NIEHS Worker Training Program remingtonj@niehs.nih.gov
Carol Rice Midwest Consortium carol.rice@uc.edu
Kevin Riley UCLA Labor Occupational Safety & Health Program kriley@ucla.edu
Janelle Rios The University of Texas janelle.rios@uth.tmc.edu
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Henry Ryng inXsol ryng@inxsol.com
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Abdur Scott IBT Safety & Health Worker Training Program ascott@teamster.org
Rex Short University of Tennessee (ISSE) rashort@utk.edu
Richard Smith HAMMER Federal Training Center, Richard Washington Richard_N_Smith@rl.gov
Melanie Smith-Pasternack Rutgers School of Public Health pasterme@rutgers.edu
Bille Jean Snyder Environmental Health and Safety Services (EHSS) bjsnyder@netins.net
Ron Snyder Partnership for Environmental Technology Education (PETE) rsnyder@netins.net
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Pete Stafford CPWR - The Center for Construction Research and Training pstafford@cpwr.com
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